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FPB II

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

18:15
19:10

20:05
21:00

16:00
16:55

19:10
20:05

15:05
16:00

16:55
17:50

CAT FPB II S7
CAT 1

Configuració i l'exp S8
Yan Antuori

Configuració i l'exp S8
Yan Antuori

Xarxes per a transmi
Yan Antuori
S8

Ang FPB IIFC11 S7
Reyes García

Xarxes per a transmi
Yan Antuori
S8

Xarxes per a transmi
Yan Antuori
S8

MAT FPB II S7
Puri Escriche

CAST FPB II S7
Carmen Martínez

CN FPB II S7
MªAntònia Serra

MAT FPB II S7
Puri Escriche

Ang FPB IIFC11 S7
Reyes García

Configuració i l'exp S8
Yan Antuori

GiH FPB II S7
Jaume Reus

Xarxes per a transmi
Yan Antuori
S8

Tutoria-IIIFC11 S8
Yan Antuori

CAT FPB II S7
CAT 1

CN FPB II S7
MªAntònia Serra

CAST FPB II S7
Carmen Martínez

CN FPB II S7
MªAntònia Serra

GiH FPB II S7
Jaume Reus

MAT FPB II S7
Puri Escriche

Configuració i l'exp S8
Yan Antuori


